
  

Ministry of Development of North Eastern Region 
Address: Vigyan Bhawan Annexe, Maulana Azad Road, New Delhi 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

        

S. Name of the CPIO Email ID Contact No. 
No. 

1. | Ms. Jaya Shah, Under Secretary jaya.shah@nic.in 9810181049 

2. | Shri Akhilesh Pandey, Under akhilesh.pandey13@nic.in | 9899470652 
Secretary 

3. | Ms. Anjana, Under Secretary nagpal.anjana@nic.in 9910765149 

4, | Shri Nishant Upadhyaya, Under | nishant.upadhyaya@nic.in | 9711244919 
Secretary 

5. | Shri N.K. Saha, Under Secretary nitai.kumar@gov.in 9474086458 

6. | Shri Pankaj Sharma, Under pankaj.69@gov.in 9818407863 

Secretary 

7. | Shri V Raghavaiah, Under raghu.v64@nic.in 9811192218 

Secretary 

8. | Shri Yash Pal, Under Secretary Yash. pal38@nic.in 9990508480 

9. | Ms. Kusum Singh, SSO kusum.singh@nic.in 8860946026 
  

Organizations of MDoNER 
  

North Eastern Council 

Address: North Eastern Council Secretariat, Nongrim Hills, Dist.-East Khasi Hills, City- 

Shillong, State-Meghalaya, Pin -793003. 
  

    
  

    

  

1. | Ms. R. Lalrodingi, Director lalrodingi@rediffmail.com | 9436141324 

(Tourism & Industry) 

North Eastern Regional Agricultural Marketing Corporation Ltd 

Address: Rajbari Path, Ganeshguri, Guwahati-781005, Assam 

1. | Shri Sanjiv Kumar Rai, Company | cs@neramac.com 9954172236 
Secretary 
  

North Eastern Handicrafts And Handlooms Development Corporation Ltd 
Address: Corporate Office, NEHHDC Ltd. Garchuk, Pamhori Road,Guwahati-781035 
  

  

          

    
1. | Shri Rituparna Kalita, Company | cs.nehhdcl@yahoo.com 9830266499 

Secretary 
North Eastern Development Finance Corporation Ltd (NEDFi) 

Address: NEDFi House, G S Road, Dispur -781006 

1. | Dr. Smita Khaund skhaund@nedfi.com 0361-2222200 
Asstt. General Manager 

North East Cane and Bamboo Development Council 

Address: G.S Road, Burnihat, Guwahati, Assam 

1. | Shri Tamreiyo Longvah necbdc@gmail.com 9401991523 
Deputy Manager (Admn) 

    tamreiyo@gmail.com      


